3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

Pacific County

Boards & Commissions Appointments

Civil Service Application Form
(Please attach resume if available)

Name:
Contact Phone: Alternate Phone:
Business Address: Home Address:

Education: (High School, Name/Location of College/Univ., Year Graduated/Degree)

Licenses Held:

Current Employment (Job Title, Employer, Employment Date, Contact, Phone):

Previous Employment/Experience:

Memberships in Professional/Civic Organizations (Include offices held/dates of terms):

Requirements of Chapter 41.14.030(1) RCW

9.

10.

11.

Have you been a citizen of the United States and a resident of Pacific County for at least
two years? YES] ] NOJ |

Are you registered to vote in Pacific County? YES]| | NOJ

Political Party:

Applicant’s Signature Date:

Please send completed application to:
Board of Pacific County Commissioners
P O Box 187, South Bend, WA 98586

FAX 360/875-9335

Revised 9/2015
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